
A.Lyons & Company, Inc.
40 Beach Street
Manchester, MA 01944
978-526-4244
978-526-1445 Fax.
www.alyons.com

Delta Secondary
1000 Industrial Drive
Bensenville, IL  60106
630-766-1180
630-766-1285 Fax.
www.deltasecondary.com

Eastern Industrial Products
737 Washington Street
Pembroke, MA  02359
781-826-9511
781-826-9241 Fax.
www.easternindustrialproducts.com

Eurolink Fastener Supply
840 South Buncome Rd.
Greer, SC 29651
864-801-0505
864-801-3606 Fax.
www.EurolinkFSS.com

Industrial Rivet & Fast.
200 Paris Avenue
Northvale, NJ  07647
800-289-7483
201-750-1050 Fax.
www.rivet.com

Contact: Rick Fine 
Rick.Fine@alyons.com
Importer: Specializes in In-
dustrial Components. Sourcer 
of Custom & Made-To-Print 
Engineered
Fasteners. 86+ years! 

Contact: Bill or Pam
Delta911@msn.com
Drilling, Threading, Cutting, 
Modification, Captivating & 
Slotting. Quoting reworking 
your parts or supplied com-
plete.

Contact:  David Spurling
david@eipproducts.net
Custom Gaskets & O-Rings. 
Stocking Millions of O-Rings 
– AN, MS & NAS. 

Contact: Josh Winkler
josh@eurolinkfss.com
Distributor of Hard-to-Find 
Metric Fasteners. Now stocking: 
DIN 933, 912, 985, 934, 961, 
931, 6921, 6923, 603, 439-B. 
ISO 4032, 7089, 4017, 7380, 
7093 and more!

Contact:  Dan Rourke
dan.rourke@rivet.com
Blind Rivets, Rivetnuts, 
Semi-Tubular, Solid Rivets. 
Drive Rivets, LockBolts, 
Quick Riveting, Riveting 
Tools.

ND Industries
128-2 Bauer Drive
Oakland, NJ 07436
800-634-8699
201-651-1400 Fax.
www.ndindustries.com

Parker Fasteners
26815 W. Baseline Rd.
Buckeye, AZ  85326
623-925-5998
623-925-5968 Fax.
www.parkerfasteners.com

Richard Manno & Co.
42 Lamar Street
W. Babylon, NY  11704
800-858-RICH
631-643-2215 Fax.
www.richardmanno.com

Zago Manufacturing Co.
21 E. Runyon St.
Newark, NJ  07114
973-643-6700
973-643-4433 Fax.
www.Zago.com

Contact: Nancy Orr
norr@ndindustries.com
Processors:  Self-Locking 
Fasteners, Pellet, Patch, 
Strip, Microsphere, LM 1293 
Teflon Coating AN, MS & 
NAS Self-Locking Fasteners. 
QSLM, ITAR.    

Contact:  Matt Boyd
matt@parkerfasteners.com
Domestic Manufacturer of 
Socket Drive Screws; Stain-
less Experts, 316 & A286, MS 
& NAS Sockets. AS9100, ISO 
9001 & QSLM Class 2 & 3 
Registered.  

Contact: Tom Zarcone
tzarcone@richardmanno.com
Manufacturers:  Special Screw 
Machine Parts. Stocking Pre-
cision Shoulder Screws Panel 
Screws, Captive Screws, MS 
Dowel Pins. Can cross to all 
electronic hardware man-
ufacturers.  QSLM, ITAR, 
AS9100.

Contact: Byron Penafiel
Byron@zago.com
Manufacturers of Sealing 
Products; Sealing Screws, 
Nuts, Washers; Boots 
& Crystal Switch Seals. 
MS3212/MS3213; Certs per 
NASM82496.  

Ken Schneeloch, Jr. * Nancy Montesano
Serving:  NJ, NY Metro * Member: MFDA, MAFDA, & MANA.

128-3 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 * 201-644-7424 * FAX: 201-644-7427 * Email: theschnee@aol.com

• SOURCING OF ALL PARTS
• SECONDARY NEEDS

• CUSTOM & SPECIAL ENGINEERED COMPONENTS
• HARD TO FIND METRIC FASTENERS

• BLIND RIVETS AND RIVET TOOLS
• SELF-LOCKING AND SEALING SOLUTIONS

• SOCKET DRIVE SCREWS
• O-RINGS & CUSTOM GASKETS

• AN, MS & NAS FASTENERS


